
Canada's Most Active Retail Professionals on Social - August 2021

Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days)

1 Lowe's Canada https://www.linkedin.com/company/lowescanada/Canada 1,713 162 9.46%
2 Staples Canada https://www.linkedin.com/company/staples-canada/Canada 3,024 260 8.60%
3 SSENSE https://www.linkedin.com/company/ssense_2/Canada 1,189 90 7.57%
4 OSL https://www.linkedin.com/company/oslrs/Canada 2,646 194 7.33%
5 lululemon https://www.linkedin.com/company/lululemon/Canada 14,629 947 6.47%
6 Walmart Canada https://www.linkedin.com/company/wal-mart-canada/Canada 12,043 672 5.58%
7 Groupe Dynamite https://www.linkedin.com/company/groupe-dynamite/Canada 1,849 102 5.52%
8 Laura Canada https://www.linkedin.com/company/laura-canada/Canada 626 34 5.43%
9 Harry Rosen https://www.linkedin.com/company/harry-rosen/Canada 636 33 5.19%

10 Sleep Country Canada https://www.linkedin.com/company/sleep-country-canada/Canada 704 35 4.97%
11 Aritzia https://www.linkedin.com/company/aritzia/Canada 3,118 152 4.87%
12 Bath Fitter https://www.linkedin.com/company/bath-fitter/Canada 1,294 63 4.87%
13 Best Buy Canada https://www.linkedin.com/company/best-buy-canada/Canada 3,086 146 4.73%
14 Kent Building Supplies https://www.linkedin.com/company/kent-building-supplies/Canada 949 43 4.53%
15 Holt Renfrew https://www.linkedin.com/company/holt-renfrew/Canada 1,765 78 4.42%
16 Chatters https://www.linkedin.com/company/chatters-canada/Canada 528 23 4.36%
17 La Maison Simons https://www.linkedin.com/company/maisonsimons/Canada 845 36 4.26%
18 Canac https://www.linkedin.com/company/canac/Canada 602 25 4.15%
19 The North West Company https://www.linkedin.com/company/the-north-west-company/Canada 843 35 4.15%
20 The Source https://www.linkedin.com/company/the-source/Canada 1,917 79 4.12%
21 Giant Tiger https://www.linkedin.com/company/giant-tiger/Canada 1,997 79 3.96%
22 Nova Scotia Liquor Corporationhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/nova-scotia-liquor-corporation/Canada 634 24 3.79%
23 ALDO Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/aldo-group/Canada 4,777 180 3.77%
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24 TJX Canada https://www.linkedin.com/company/tjx-canada-winners-marshalls-homesense/Canada 6,400 239 3.73%
25 The Home Depot Canada https://www.linkedin.com/company/the-home-depot-canada/Canada 5,232 192 3.67%
26 SAIL https://www.linkedin.com/company/sailpleinairoutdoors/Canada 546 20 3.66%
27 La Vie En Rose https://www.linkedin.com/company/la-vie-en-rose/Canada 1,083 39 3.60%
28 Princess Auto https://www.linkedin.com/company/princess-auto-ltd./Canada 889 32 3.60%
29 Golf Town https://www.linkedin.com/company/golf-town/Canada 575 20 3.48%
30 MEC https://www.linkedin.com/company/mountainequipmentcompany/Canada 1,154 40 3.47%
31 Hudson's Bay https://www.linkedin.com/company/hudsonsbay/Canada 1,107 35 3.16%
32 Dollarama https://www.linkedin.com/company/dollaramalp/Canada 994 30 3.02%
33 YM https://www.linkedin.com/company/ym-inc./Canada 792 23 2.90%
34 Loblaw Companies Limited https://www.linkedin.com/company/loblaw-companies-limited/Canada 17,190 490 2.85%
35 KalTire https://www.linkedin.com/company/kaltire/Canada 1,974 56 2.84%
36 Reitmans Canada https://www.linkedin.com/company/reitmans/Canada 2,197 60 2.73%
37 Ardene https://www.linkedin.com/company/ardene/Canada 1,347 36 2.67%
38 LCBO https://www.linkedin.com/company/lcbo/Canada 4,401 114 2.59%
39 Indigo https://www.linkedin.com/company/indigo/Canada 3,558 91 2.56%
40 Calgary Co-op https://www.linkedin.com/company/calgary-co-op/Canada 945 24 2.54%
41 Sobeys https://www.linkedin.com/company/sobeys/Canada 11,966 301 2.52%
42 Glentel https://www.linkedin.com/company/glentel/Canada 1,304 32 2.45%
43 Browns Shoes https://www.linkedin.com/company/browns-shoes-inc-/Canada 533 13 2.44%
44 Rexall Pharmacy https://www.linkedin.com/company/rexall/Canada 3,210 77 2.40%
45 Farm Boy https://www.linkedin.com/company/officialfarmboy/Canada 1,049 25 2.38%
46 The Mobile Shop https://www.linkedin.com/company/the-mobile-shop/Canada 548 13 2.37%
47 Lowe’s Canada https://www.linkedin.com/company/lowe-s-stores-in-canada/Canada 765 18 2.35%
48 Couche-Tard https://www.linkedin.com/company/couche-tard/Canada 1,800 42 2.33%
49 Canadian Tire Corporation https://www.linkedin.com/company/canadian-tire/Canada 20,438 461 2.26%
50 Metro https://www.linkedin.com/company/metro-inc./Canada 7,619 167 2.19%
51 The Beer Store https://www.linkedin.com/company/the-beer-store/Canada 1,921 42 2.19%
52 Fountain Tire https://www.linkedin.com/company/fountain-tire/Canada 824 18 2.18%
53 Save-On-Foods https://www.linkedin.com/company/overwaitea-save-on-foods/Canada 3,354 70 2.09%
54 The Brick https://www.linkedin.com/company/the-brick/Canada 2,643 55 2.08%
55 FGL Sports https://www.linkedin.com/company/fgl-sports-ltd/Canada 2,138 42 1.96%
56 Jean Coutu https://www.linkedin.com/company/jean-coutu/Canada 3,595 70 1.95%
57 Moores Clothing For Men https://www.linkedin.com/company/moores-clothing-for-men/Canada 619 12 1.94%
58 Shoppers Drug Mart https://www.linkedin.com/company/shoppers-drug-mart/Canada 20,808 389 1.87%
59 RONA https://www.linkedin.com/company/rona/Canada 4,351 80 1.84%
60 London Drugs https://www.linkedin.com/company/london-drugs/Canada 2,738 50 1.83%
61 FreshCo https://www.linkedin.com/company/freshco-ltd./Canada 716 13 1.82%
62 Mark's https://www.linkedin.com/company/markscanada/Canada 1,909 34 1.78%
63 Pharmasave Drugs https://www.linkedin.com/company/pharmasavedrugs/Canada 639 11 1.72%
64 Home Hardware https://www.linkedin.com/company/homehardware/Canada 2,689 44 1.64%
65 Long & McQuade Musical Instrumentshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/long-&-mcquade-musical-instruments/Canada 693 11 1.59%
66 Provigo https://www.linkedin.com/company/provigo/Canada 764 12 1.57%
67 Circle K https://www.linkedin.com/company/circle-k/Canada 21,563 331 1.54%
68 Pet Valu https://www.linkedin.com/company/pet-valu/Canada 1,736 22 1.27%
69 SoftMoc https://www.linkedin.com/company/softmoc/Canada 528 5 0.95%
70 Atlantic Superstore https://www.linkedin.com/company/atlantic-superstore/Canada 516 4 0.78%
71 GameStop Canada https://www.linkedin.com/company/eb-games/Canada 1,094 7 0.64%
72 Sears Canada https://www.linkedin.com/company/sears-canada/Canada 4,211 10 0.24%
73 Zellers https://www.linkedin.com/company/zellers/Canada 806 0 0.00%

Ready to win at social?
Set up takes just 6 minutes and you can try free for 30-days, no credit card needed and you cancel at any time.

Visit our website our contact us at support@dsmn8.com
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